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1 SHYAMA DAS

C/O -BIDYADHAR SAHOO AT - 

ANAND VIHAR, APANA 

NAGAR, LANE -2 PO- 

NAYABAZAR, PS- 

CHAULIAGANJ, DIST -

CUTTACK

3/4/2000

24 Years, 10 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.4 79.8 600 335 4600 2720 NO 56.69 YES C/5767

2 SOUMYARANJAN PRADHAN

AT - SANKIRIDA, PO - 

KATHABHUIN, GP - 

KATHABHUIN, PS - 

PURNAKOTE, DIST - ANUGUL 

PIN - 759127

11/20/2001

23 Years, 2 

Months, 12 

Days

OBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 461 76.83 600 366 4600 2968 NO 59.83 YES C/5806

3 SWETASWINI PARIDA

AT - GOPINATHBIHAR, 

DURGAPRASAD, DIST - 

NAYAGARH, PIN - 752069

8/3/1997

27 Years, 5 

Months, 29 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 531 88.5 600 476 4600 2805 NO 64.06 YES C/5835

4 MONALISA DAS

C/O - NIRANJAN DAS AT/PO - 

GOBINDAPUR KUCHERY, PS- 

AUP, DIST - KENDRAPARA, 

PIN - 755061

7/1/1996

28 Years, 7 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 469 78.17 600 326 5100 3251 NO 58.37 YES C/5215

5 TANYUSHA KHANDUAL

QR NO - 2RB/2, PHD COONY, 

WTER WORKS ROAD, PS- 

SEABEACH, DIST - PURI PIN - 

752002

7/7/1996

28 Years, 6 

Months, 25 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 10 95 600 432 4600 2919 NO 65.13 YES C/5465

6 SONALIKA MOHAPATRA

C/O- SMT. PRABHATI BARIK, 

PLOT NO.- 77/2057, AT- 

RAJENDRA NAGAR, PO/PS- 

MADHUPATANA, DIST- 

CUTTACK PIN- 753010 

ODISHA

4/8/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 512 85.33 600 463 5100 3111 NO 63.00 YES C/5281

7 MAHANANDA NIKITHA

C/O - T N MURTHY, KORAPUT- 

JEYPORE ROAD DIST - 

KORAPUT ODISHA PIN - 

764020

10/17/1995

29 Years, 3 

Months, 15 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 513 85.5 1000 924 4600 2802 NO 66.04 YES C/5851

UNDERTAKING FOR 

SUBMISSION OF 

CASTE CERTIFICATE

8 JAYSMITA SAHOO

AT/PO - RETANGA, VIA- 

JANLA, DIST - KHORDHA PIN - 

752054 

7/25/2000

24 Years, 6 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 9.4 89.3 500 416 4600 3087 NO 68.05 NO C/5839

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

9 AISHWARYA NAYAK

AT- KURIKANA, PO - 

BATIJODA, VIA - JENAPUR, PS- 

JENAPUR, DIST - JAJPUR PIN -

755023

4/12/2000

24 Years, 9 

Months, 20 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 531 88.5 600 414 4600 2969 NO 63.77 NO C/5850

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

10 DEENANATHA PADHY
AT/PO- MU-88, DIST 

MALKANGIRI, PIN- 764087
7/5/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 473 78.83 600 338 5100 2966 NO 56.11 YES C/5107
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11 SADANANDA BADHEI

AT- BUNOMUNDA, PO- 

GAISILET, DIST- BARGARH, 

PIN- 768037

1/17/1985

40 Years, 0 

Months, 15 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 285 38 900 370 5100 2831 NO 43.58 YES C/4487 Over age

12 DR. PALLABI SAHOO

M-69, PHASE 1, CHHEND 

COLONY, ROURKELA, PIN - 

769015, DIST - SUNDARGARH 

ODISHA, PH NO - 

8249268588

6/11/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 21 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 513 64.125 600 369 5100 3275 NO 57.23 YES C/4741

13 NIRMALA DEVI SAHOO

AT/PO- KANDIL, PS- KESINGA, 

DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 

766012 ODISHA

6/21/1994

30 Years, 7 

Months, 11 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 414 69 600 393 5100 2888 NO 55.21 YES C/4948

14 CHINMAYEE SAHOO

AT- K C PATANA PO- 

SATAPATANA, DASAPALA 

DIST -NAYAGARH, PIN -

752091

5/6/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

OBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 7.8 74.1 500 319 4600 2756 NO 57.54 NO C/5871

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

15 MAMI PRADHAN

AT- URBASI BIHAR, DANIPALI, 

NEAR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, 

SAMBALPUR, ODISHA PIN- 

768006

6/1/1992

32 Years, 8 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 494 65.87 600 413 5100 3219 NO 58.50 NO C/4746

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

16 ALIBHA NAYAK
AT/PO/PS- JAMANKIRA, DIST- 

SAMBALPUR , PIN- 768107
6/14/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 18 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 239 39.83 600 362 5100 3100 NO 50.43 YES C/4882

17
SOURAV SOUMYARANJAN 

MOHARANA

KU.KU. NUAGAON, 

BALIGAON DIST - KHORDHA, 

PIN - 752030

12/1/1997

27 Years, 2 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 9.4 89.3 600 410 4600 2726 NO 61.16 NO C/5866

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

18 SARADA PRASANNA PATRA

AT - PRAHARAJPUR, PO - 

GOTARA, BLOCK - 

MAHANGA, DIST - CUTTACK, 

PIN - 754207

4/28/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 4 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 9.2 87.4 500 342 4600 2883 NO 62.50 YES C/5849

19 SUBHASHREE MOHANTY

C/O - DR. SATYANARAYAN 

SWAIN, QR NO - D1,OMCHER 

CAMPUS 

MAJHIPALI(DEBAIPALI) 

SASON, DIST - SMBALPUR 

PIN - 768039

6/4/1996

28 Years, 7 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 386 64.33 600 301 5100 3258 NO 54.84 YES C/5191

20 SASANKA SEKHARA NAYAK

AT - BIRABARPATANA, PO - 

RAMBHADRAPUR, VIA- 

ANAKHIA, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR,PIN - 

754102

7/18/1992 #NUM! UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 420 56 600 312 5100 2930 NO 50.33 YES C/4688
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21 DEBASISH PANDA

DEBASISH PANDA C/O - 

DAYANIDHI PANDA, SHREE 

JAGANNATH VIHAR, APARNA 

NAGAR, CHAURIAGANJ, DIST - 

CUTTACK, PIN - 753004

2/5/1985

39 Years, 11 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 312 41.6 900 453 5100 3035 NO 48.14 NO C/4350

Over age/ 

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

22 ITISHREE MISTRY

AT - M.V. - 19, PO - 

SARADAPALI, DIST - 

MALKANGIRI, PIN - 764086

8/23/1997

27 Years, 5 

Months, 9 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 380 63.33 600 362 4600 2934 NO 56.62 YES C/5668

23 BIKRAM BEJ

AT - BADAKHUDI, PO - 

MATHANI, CIA - BASTA, DIST - 

BALALORE, PIN - 766029

6/7/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 25 

Days

SEBC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 511 63.875 600 388 4600 2936 NO 57.62 YES C/5510

24 DR. M. SONU PATRA

NETAJINAGAR, JAGDALPUR, 

BERHAMPUR, DIST - 

GANJAM, PIN - 761001

5/25/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 482 80.33 600 362 5100 3222 NO 59.72 YES C/5302

25 MONALISA BEHERA

C/O- PRAFUL KUMAR 

SAHOO, AT- 

GANESWARPUR(DADHI 

BADAM NAGAR), PO- 

JAMUGUNJ GOLEI, VIA- 

REMUNA, DIST- BALASORE 

PIN- 765019

2/2/1998

26 Years, 11 

Months, 30 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 7.6 72.2 500 358 4600 2938 NO 60.69 YES C/5488

26 NISHISWAPNA SAHU

AT- SANBHALIADIHA, PO- 

GOUDARUMA, VIA/PS- 

KULIANA, DIST -

MAYURBHANJ PIN - 757030

12/30/1994

30 Years, 1 

Months, 2 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 304 50.67 600 299 5100 3412 NO 53.55 YES C/5148

27 MADHUSMITA KHILAR

AT - KUMBHANAGAR PO - 

KUSHALESWAR, DIST - 

JAJPUR PIN - 758025, ODISHA

3/14/1992

32 Years, 10 

Months, 18 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 459 61.2 600 429 4600 2823 NO 57.22 YES C/5606

28 NISHIKANTA ACHRYA

AT/PO - LATHANG, VIA - 

RAMBHA, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN - 

754140

3/28/1998

26 Years, 10 

Months, 4 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 512 85.33 600 370 4600 3262 NO 64.86 YES C/5729

29
SUHREE SWATI LAGNA 

PRUSTY

PLOT NO - 5F/541, CECTOR- 

9, CDA, CUTTACK, PIN - 

753014

2/5/1997

27 Years, 11 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 516 86 600 363 5100 3263 NO 61.29 YES C/5377

30 PRAJNAMYA BEHERA

AT - ALARBASAN, PO - 

KUMBHARMULI, DIST - 

BALASORE, PIN - 756036

4/22/1995

29 Years, 9 

Months, 10 

Days

SEBC BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 405 67.5 600 360 5100 3374 NO 58.58 YES C/5143

31 GEETANJALI MOHAPATRA

AT/PO- MOHANTY PATNA, 

VIA - AHIYAS, PS- 

MANGALPUR,, DIST - JAJPUR, 

PIN - 755036, ODISHA

5/26/1998

26 Years, 8 

Months, 6 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 469 78.17 600 377 4600 2956 NO 60.33 YES C/5490
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32 PRITIPRASANA LENKA

AT - BANGALPUR, PO - 

MAHALA, PS - KUDANGARI, 

DIST - KENDRAPARA PIN - 

754210

5/18/1995

29 Years, 8 

Months, 14 

Days

UR BHMS

PANDIT DEEN 

DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA 

MEMORIAL 

HEALTH SCIENCE 

AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATISGARH, 

CHATTISGARH

600 286 47.67 600 253 5100 2918 NO 46.57 YES C/5057

33 SWAGATIKA PUHAN

AT/PO - SAINKULA, VIA- 

PURUNABARIPADA, PS- 

KHURTA, DIST -

MAYURBHANJ, PIN -757102

7/15/1993

31 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
800 544 68 600 372 5100 3262 NO 57.98 YES C/4853

34 SANDHYARANI ACHARYA

W/O - SUSANT KUMAR 

SATAPATHY, AT/PO - 

KUSIARY, PS- JATNI, DIST - 

KHORDHA PIN - 752050

1/11/1990

35 Years, 0 

Months, 21 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 592 78.93 900 372 5100 3042 NO 53.88 YES C/4439

35 GAYATRI CHOUDHURY

AT/PO - TAKATPUR, WARD 

NO - 27 PS/VIS - BARIPADA, 

DIST - MAYURBHANJ, PIN -

757003

9/25/1994

30 Years, 4 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 461 76.83 600 300 5100 3064 NO 55.41 YES C/5170

36 DR SUJATA MOHANTY

AT - MADHUSUDAN NAGAR, 

PO - TUSALIPUR, PS- 

BIDANASI, DIST - CUTTACK 

PIN - 753008

7/30/1997

27 Years, 6 

Months, 2 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 600 327 4600 2841 NO 56.75 YES C/5480

37 NEHA DASH

C/O - ABHINASH CHINARA, 

LABANYA BHAWAN, PHD 

COLONY, DIST - KORAPUT, 

PIN - 764020

7/26/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 6 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 440 73.33 600 330 5100 3266 NO 57.69 YES C/5322

38 KSHIRABDHI NAIK

AT - LAXMIJORPARA, (NEAR 

MI COLONY) PS/PO - 

BALANGIR, DIST - BALANGIR, 

ODISHA PIN - 767001

1/23/1993

32 Years, 0 

Months, 9 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 397 49.625 600 300 5100 3070 NO 50.02 YES C/4876

39
DR IPSITA PRIYADARSHANI 

SAHOO

AT/PO - PADAMAPUR, VIA- 

RAISUN, DIST - KEONJHAR, 

PIN - 758013

2/26/1997

27 Years, 11 

Months, 6 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 523 87.17 600 351 5100 3267 NO 61.16 YES C/5381

40 SWEETASMITA BISHOYI

AT/PO - SIMANCHAL 

MARGO, BUGUDA, DIST - 

GANJAM, PIN - 761118

4/25/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 521 86.83 600 338 5100 3353 NO 61.51 YES C/5303

41 KIRANBALA MOHANTY

AT - BARGARH,VSSNAGAR, 

PO - BARGARH, DIST - 

BARGARH, PIN - 768028

10/10/1992

32 Years, 3 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 564 70.5 600 396 5100 3294 NO 59.59 YES C/4901
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42 DIPAK KUMAR MOHAPATRA

AT/PO - BANGIDA, DIST - 

KHORDA, ODISHA, PIN - 

752056

5/10/1995

29 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 341 56.83 600 302 5100 3195 NO 52.76 YES C/5140

43
SUSHREE SAMIKSHYA 

PRIYADARSHANI

D/O - SATISH CHANDRA 

BEHERA, WARD NBO - 19, 

RAGHUNATHPUR, BARIPADA, 

BARPADATOWN, DIST - 

MAYURBHANJ, ODISHA PIN - 

757001

11/3/1995

29 Years, 2 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 472 78.67 600 384 4600 3004 NO 61.19 YES C/5398

44 BISWAJA PARIDA

C/O - BIRAKISHORE PADIDA 

AT - PITTING, PO - 

GOPALPUR, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN - 

754104, ODISHA

5/25/1995

29 Years, 8 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 463 77.17 600 395 4600 2812 NO 59.17 YES C/5437

45 MANAS RANJAN DAS

AT/PO - SANTINAGAR, 

CHATRAPUR, DIST - GANJAM, 

PIN - 764020

3/12/1998

26 Years, 10 

Months, 20 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 600 300 4600 2855 NO 56.00 YES C/5477

46 SIMRAN MALLIK

PLOT NO - 324/395, MAA 

NISTARINI COLONY NEAR 

JAYPUR MELANA PADIA, PO- 

ITIPUT DIST - KHORDA BBSR 

PIN - 751002

1/1/1998

27 Years, 1 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 550 91.67 600 470 4600 2803 NO 64.47 YES C/5686

47 JOHN HENRY PITTA

S/O LATE JOHN GAMALLIEL, 

INFRONT OF SBI GOSHALA 

BAIJAMUNDA, DIST - 

SAMBALPUR, PIN - 768006

8/5/1990

34 Years, 5 

Months, 27 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 235 47 600 400 5100 NO 22.73 YES C/5003

1st BHMS 

Marksheet not 

submitted.

48 PUJA NAYAK

AT - MALATI VIHAR, SUSUDA, 

VTC - SUSUDA PO - ANKULA, 

DIST - ANUGUL, PIN - 759132

9/5/1999

25 Years, 4 

Months, 27 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 8.8 83.6 600 532 4600 2877 NO 65.73 YES C/5863

49 NACHIKET GUPTA

AT/PO - TUSURA, NAC- 

TUSURA, DIST - BOLANGIR, 

PIN - 767030

1/6/1997

28 Years, 0 

Months, 26 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 10 9.6 91.2 500 401 4600 3126 NO 68.26 YES C/5867

50 KUMARI BHAGYASHRI SAHU

AT/PO - ALONDO, SOMAPUR, 

PS - BIRIDI, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR PIN - 

754130, ODISHA

7/17/1992

32 Years, 6 

Months, 15 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 486 64.8 5100 3115 NO #DIV/0! YES C/4804

INTERMEDIATE 

MARK SHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

51 LOPAMUDRA PRADHAN

AT- MOHULDHIPA SAHI, PO- 

DEOGARH, PS- DEOGARH, 

DIST - DEOGARH PIN - 

768108 ODISHA

5/22/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 10 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 496 82.67 600 387 4600 2868 NO 60.61 YES C/5485

52 PABANI PRAKASHINEE

AT - GPN-148 GAPATI NAGAR 

BADASANKHA, PO - PURI 

STATION ROAD, DIST - PURI 

PIN - 752002

5/4/2001

23 Years, 8 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 489 81.5 600 389 4600 3002 NO 61.90 YES C/5798
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53 HITESH KUMAR MEHER

AT/PO - DAHITA, VIA - 

PADAMPUR PS - BUDEN, DIST 

- BARGARH, PIN - 768036

5/28/1994

30 Years, 8 

Months, 4 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 364 60.67 600 381 5100 3071 NO 54.94 YES C/4977

54 GAYATRI SINGH

AT - RAMACHANDI, PO - 

KHIROCHARA, DIST - 

BALASORE PIN - 756019

5/28/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 4 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 440 73.33 600 380 4600 2850 NO 58.31 YES C/5408

55 DR ITISHREE MISHRA
AT/PO - PATARAPUR, DIST - 

GANJAM, PIN - 761004
9/24/1994

30 Years, 4 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 451 75.17 600 338 5100 3250 NO 58.16 YES C/4922

56 SATYARANJAN SAHOO
AT/PO - EKADAL, PS- KANPUR 

DIST - CUTTACK, PIN - 754037
5/12/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 20 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 461 76.83 600 427 4600 2732 NO 59.30 YES C/5695

57 CHANDRAKANTI KANDI

AT - GAJARAJPUR, PO - 

DEBIDOL, PS- NAUGAON, 

DIST - JAGATSINGHPUR PIN - 

754109

4/2/1991

33 Years, 9 

Months, 30 

Days

SC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 600 80 600 337 5100 2952 NO 56.17 YES C/4576

58 SHIVANI JENA

AT - 4202, DHPL ENCLAVE 5 

KALARAHANGA, PO - PATIA, 

BBSR, DIST - KHORDHA PIN - 

751024

2/18/1999

25 Years, 11 

Months, 14 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.6 81.7 600 302 4600 3019 NO 59.22 YES C/5723

59 SUSRI GAYATRI SWAIN

AT - SUNABEDA - 1 AEF 

COLONY QR NO - 2R8/2, DIST 

- KORAPUT, PIN - 763001

6/24/1995

29 Years, 7 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 278 46.33 600 306 5100 3191 NO 50.75 YES C/5147

60 SONALI PRUSTY

AT/PO - SRIRAMPUR, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN - 

754138, ODISHA

7/7/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 25 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 470 78.33 600 403 4600 2949 NO 61.15 YES C/5842

61 AMRIT RATH 

AT - MOHATAB ROAD, LIGHT 

HOUSE COLONY PO - 

ARUNODAY MARKET, DIST - 

CUTTACK PIN - 753012

7/21/1988

36 Years, 6 

Months, 11 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 510 68 900 436 5100 2943 NO 52.14 YES C/4689

62 SANGHAMITRA MUDULI

AT - SALIJANGHA, PO - 

BODAL, PS - NAUGAON, DIST - 

JAGATSINGHPUR PIN -

754113

4/7/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 25 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 600 342 4600 2732 NO 56.06 YES C/5845

63 SONAM BAHIDAR

PO - BHAWANIPATNA, 

SHARMA COLONY LANE - 2 

TARINI MANDIR ROAD, DIST - 

KALAHANDI PIN - 766001

12/16/1997

27 Years, 1 

Months, 16 

Days

UR BHMS

PANDIT DEEN 

DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA 

MEMORIAL 

HEALTH SCIENCE 

AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATISGARH, 

CHATTISGARH

600 481 80.17 600 294 5100 3160 NO 56.81 YES C/5594
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64
PADMALOCHAN 

KRUPACHARYA BISADVANU

AT - SUNDAR, PO - 

KUSUMBAR, SUB DIST - 

KAKATPUR DIST - PURI, PIN -

752109

3/31/2001

23 Years, 10 

Months, 1 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 487 81.17 600 379 4600 2863 NO 59.99 YES C/5800

65 DR PRIYAMBADA SWAIN

DAYAMANTI MEDICAL AND 

GENERAL STORE KORAPUT 

PIN - 764020 ODISHA

10/25/1995

29 Years, 3 

Months, 7 

Days

OBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 519 86.5 600 356 5100 3149 NO 60.04 NO C/5314

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

66 TWINKLE KUMAR

AT - ALOK NAGAR PO - 

RAJENDRA COLLAGE, PS- 

TOWN, DIST - BOLANGIR PIN - 

767002

12/2/1993

31 Years, 1 

Months, 30 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
700 443 63.29 500 275 4600 2794 NO 54.03 YES C/5413

67 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH

AT/PO - MADHUPUR, PS- 

KAMARDA, DIST - BALASORE, 

PIN - 756035

6/17/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 471 78.5 600 278 4600 2724 NO 54.58 YES C/5688

68 NITASHREE DASH

AT- TENTULINALI, PO- 

UTTAMPUR, DIST- CUTTACK 

PIN- 753011

6/25/1998

26 Years, 7 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 539 89.83 600 441 4600 2885 NO 64.03 NO C/5691

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

69 ASUTOSH NANDA
GPN- 73, GAJAPATI NAGAR, 

DIST - PURI, PIN - 752002
2/5/1992

32 Years, 11 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 365 48.67 600 385 5100 3248 NO 54.41 YES C/4621

70
SUSHREE SMRUTIREKHA 

MOHAKUD

AT/PO - SAHAPUR, VIA - 

PIRAHAT BAZAR, BLOCK - 

TIHIDI, DIST - BHADRAK, PIN - 

756131

9/1/1998

26 Years, 5 

Months, 0 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 524 87.33 600 420 4600 2995 NO 64.02 YES C/5624

71 DIPTIREKHA PARIDA

AT- JAHATA, PO - 

LACHMANKHUNTA, DIST - 

BALASORE PIN - 756028

11/21/1998

26 Years, 2 

Months, 11 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 551 91.83 600 471 4600 2829 NO 64.82 YES C/5665

72 SIDHI CHANDA MISHRA

AT- GAHANGU PATANA, PO- 

GAHANGU, VIA- 

BALLIPADAR, PS- BUGUDA, 

DITS- GANJAM, PIN- 761117

5/28/1993

31 Years, 8 

Months, 4 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 400 50 600 408 5100 3040 NO 53.40 YES C/4767

73 HIMANSU SEKHAR SINGH

AT- TALABHANRA, PO- 

BELKHANDI, VIA- KESINGA, 

DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 

766012

6/28/1994

30 Years, 7 

Months, 4 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 284 47.33 650 384 5100 3106 NO 51.73 YES C/5155

74 SHAMIKANTHA BISWAL

AT-/PO- DOLASAHI, PS- 

TIHIDI, DIST- BHADRAK, PIN- 

756127

4/23/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 9 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 477 79.5 600 297 4600 2967 NO 58.05 NO P-1688/2021

UNDERTAKING FOR 

SUBMISSION OF 

BHMS DEGREE / 

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted
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75 KSHETRAMANI TANDI

AT-/PO- CHARPALI, 

PADAMPUR, DIST-

BARGAH,PIN- 768036

12/14/1996

28 Years, 1 

Months, 18 

Days

SC BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 480 80 600 294 4600 2991 NO 58.31 NO P-1697/2021

UNDERTAKING FOR 

SUBMISSION OF 

BHMS DEGREE / 

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

76 ORMINTA AISURYA BARIK

AT - SINGIDI, PO - KATANA, 

RAJKONIKA, DIST - 

KENDRAPARA PIN - 754220

4/21/1997

27 Years, 9 

Months, 11 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 514 85.67 600 349 4600 2790 NO 59.09 YES C/5673

77 NIRUPAMA BEHERA

AT- MANJURIPADA, PO - 

PINGUA, DIST - DHENKANAL, 

PIN - 759016

5/13/1998

26 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 486 81 600 401 4600 2756 NO 59.52 YES C/5841

78 NIBEDITA NAIK

C/0- JALADHAR NAIK, AT/PO- 

STATION BAZAR NEAR 

JANATA HOTEL, DIST- 

DHENKANAL, PIN- 759013

6/25/1992

32 Years, 7 

Months, 7 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 565 75.33 600 280 5100 2983 NO 53.65 YES C/4659

79 ARATI SATPATHY

AT- QTR NO- IV-A,30/32/2, 

LANE-8, UNIT-2, ASHOK 

NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR, 

DIST- KHORDHA, PIN- 751009

4/27/1995

29 Years, 9 

Months, 5 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 481 80.17 600 320 5100 3259 NO 58.65 YES C/5188

80 RAJESH DAS

AT- DHANESWARPUR, PO- 

ATAL, VIA- NAMOUZA, DIST- 

KENDRAPADA, PIN- 754231

5/18/1991

33 Years, 8 

Months, 14 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 520 69.33 600 300 5100 3150 NO 54.75 YES C/4505

81 PRIYANKA NAIK

PLOT NO - 225/27 FLAT- C, 

VIMPUR UNIT -6, BBSR, DIST - 

KHORDHA, PIN - 751020

5/23/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 9 

Days

ST BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 445 74.17 600 385 4600 2714 NO 57.17 YES C/5677

82
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 

BEHERA

AT - GARADA, PO- SARGAON, 

DIST - BALASORE, PIN - 

756002

6/28/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 4 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 491 81.83 600 350 4600 2931 NO 59.89 NO C/5780

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

83 MONALISA BEHERA

C/O- BIKRAM CHARAN 

BEHERA, AT/PO- 

RADHARAMANPUR, VIA- 

TALCHER, DIST- ANGUL, PIN-

759100

8/12/1993

31 Years, 5 

Months, 20 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 372 74.4 500 310 5100 3242 NO 59.06 YES C/5181

84 PRATIVA PALAI

D/O - PITAMBAR PALAI, 

AT/PO - SANALPUR, PS - 

DHUSURI, DIST - BHADRAK, 

PIN - 756119

3/15/1995

29 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 501 83.5 600 368 5100 3073 NO 59.09 YES C/5101
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85 PALLAVI JHA

AT- QTR NO.-E/65/A, JAJPUR 

ROAD RAILWAY COLONY, 

BYASA NAGAR, DIST- JAJPUR 

, PIN- 755019

11/10/1994

30 Years, 2 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 700 603 86.14 600 419 5100 3240 NO 62.96 YES C/5344

86 DEEPTI RANJAN PADHY

AT- S.RAGHUNATHPUR, PO- 

RAMCHANDRAPUR, VIA- 

PATAPUR, DIST- GANJAM, 

PIN- 761013

7/25/1997

27 Years, 6 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS

PANDIT DEEN 

DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA 

MEMORIAL 

HEALTH SCIENCE 

AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATISGARH, 

CHATTISGARH

600 365 60.83 600 272 5100 3107 NO 51.69 YES C/5513

87 JAGNYASENA PATRA

AT- RANIPADA, BIDYALAYA 

SAHI, PO- POLASARA, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN- 761105

5/21/1993

31 Years, 8 

Months, 11 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 496 62 600 395 5100 3117 NO 56.13 YES C/4744

88 SUVENDU KUMAR SAHOO

AT/PO- PADMATI,BLOCK- 

BHAPUR,DIST- NAYAGARH, 

PIN- 752063

6/9/1995

29 Years, 7 

Months, 23 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 522 87 600 387 4600 2803 NO 60.77 YES C/5834

89 SWETAPADMA DAS
AT/PO- PALIABINDHA, DIST- 

BHADRAK, PIN- 756167
6/3/1996

28 Years, 7 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 444 74 600 349 5100 3249 NO 58.29 YES C/5212

90 SMARANIKA PRIYADARSHINI

C/O- AKSHYA KUMAR 

BEHERA, AT- RAITA SAHI, 

ERASAMA, DIST- 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 

754139

2/7/1992

32 Years, 11 

Months, 25 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 431 57.47 600 312 5100 2776 NO 49.11 YES C/4865

91 JANMEJAYA PRADHAN

AT- MALISAHI, PO- 

SOLAPATA, PS- BASTA, DIST- 

BALESWAR, PIN- 756027

5/9/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 23 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 400 66.67 600 362 4600 2996 NO 57.97 YES C/5711

92 SUSHREE DEHERI

AT- PATTANAIK PADA, PO- 

JHARUAPADA, DIST- 

SAMBALPUR, ODISHA, PIN- 

768001

10/14/1996

28 Years, 3 

Months, 18 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 436 72.67 600 311 5100 3155 NO 55.83 YES C/5308

93 SIDDHARTHA SHREECHANDAN

AT/PO- MAKIDIA, VIA- 

HATIGARH, PS- RAIBANIA, 

DIST- BALASORE, PIN- 756033

6/24/1995

29 Years, 7 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 440 73.33 600 323 5100 3307 NO 57.85 YES C/5139

94
PADMALAYA PRIYADARSHINI 

PANDA

AT- RAMESWAR NAGAR, 

PO/PS/DIST- BALANGIR, PIN- 

767001

6/6/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 26 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 499 83.17 600 424 4600 2812 NO 61.33 YES C/5779
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95 NAMITA PARIDA

C/O- MR. SUGRIB SAHOO, AT- 

SUB DIVISIONAL HOSPITAL, 

AMALAPADA, TALCHER, PO- 

TALCHER TOWN, DIST- 

ANGUL, PIN- 759107

7/3/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 394 65.67 600 271 5100 3072 NO 52.28 NO C/5119

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

96 SUBHASHREE BEHERA

AT- BAUDPUR, PO- 

MADHABNAGAR, DIST- 

BHADRAK, PIN- 756181

3/16/1997

27 Years, 10 

Months, 16 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 544 90.67 600 382 4600 3148 NO 65.08 YES C/5730

97 RASHMI REKHA TALI

C/O- LATE SANTOSH KUMAR 

TALI, AT- SARGIGUDA (NEAR 

BSNL TOWER) PO- 

TITILAGARH, DIST- 

BALANGIR, PIN- 767033

11/25/1990

34 Years, 2 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 595 79.33 600 307 5100 3482 NO 60.24 YES C/4464

98 JAYASHREE PATRO

AT/PO- DIGPAHANDI, 

SWASTHI NILAYAM, HS NO- 

6, ANNAPURNA STREET, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN-761012

1/25/1999

26 Years, 0 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 464 77.33 600 367 4600 2883 NO 59.04 YES C/5572

99 PRIYASMITA PRADHAN

AT-/PO- PURUNA SAHI, 

SARANGGADA, DIST- 

KANDHMAL, PIN- 762106

5/28/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 4 

Days

ST BHMS

Dr.Abhin Chandra 

Homoeopathic 

Medical College 

And Hospital

600 309 51.5 600 287 4600 2706 NO 49.28 YES C/5650

100 DEEPALI DIPASIKHA SAHOO

AT- E-8/3, RENGALI 

IRRIGATION COLONY, 

MAHISAPAT, PO- 

DHENKANAL DIST- 

DHENKANAL, PIN- 759013

6/8/1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 24 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 498 83 600 427 4600 2956 NO 62.96 YES C/5410

101 ASEEM AMITAB BAI

AT- LCR 591, 1ST PHASE 

CHHEND COLONY, DIST- 

ROURKELA, PIN- 769015

5/5/1989

35 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 402 67 500 292 5100 3023 NO 54.72 YES C/4755

102
SUBHADA PRIYADARSINI 

SAMAL

AT- NEW HOSPITAL COLONY, 

MALKANGIRI, PO- 

MALKANGIRI, DIST- 

MALKANGIR PIN- 764045

7/10/1997

27 Years, 6 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 451 75.17 600 410 4600 2985 NO 61.15 YES C/5670

103 SUBHASHREE BISWAL

AT/PO- BIROL, VIA- 

CHAUDWAR, DIST- CUTTACK, 

PIN- 754025

5/24/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 460 76.67 600 341 4600 2942 NO 58.68 YES C/5438

104 SAGARIKA PANDA

AT- SHAKTI NAGAR, 2ND 

LANE BERHAMPUR, PO- 

BRAJANAGAR, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN- 760003

5/20/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 459 76.5 600 366 5100 3077 NO 57.67 YES C/5271

105 PUSPALATA BINDHANI

AT- HANDA, PO/PS- 

BANGARIPOSI, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN0- 757032

9/14/1996

28 Years, 4 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 7.8 74.1 500 341 5100 3095 NO 58.80 NO C/5277

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted



Post 

Graduati

on

Full 

Mark

Marks 

Obtaine

d

%age
Full 

Mark

Marks 

Obtaine

d

Full 

Mark

Marks 

Obtain

ed

Complet

ed (Yes/ 

No)

Valid 

Registrati

on No

RemarksSl.No. Name of the Applicant Address

DOB 

(MM/DD/YY

YY)

Age as on 

01.02.202

5

 

Catego

ry

Graduat

ion

Name of the 

Board/ 

University

Matriculation Intermediate BAMS/ BHMS

Total 

Score as 

per 

Mark 

Assessm

ent

Complet

ed 

Internsh

ip

106 SHARMISTHA BUDHIA

AT- KADALIPALI, PO- LENDA, 

VIA- BARPALI, DIST- 

BARGARH, PIN- 768029

7/1/1994

30 Years, 7 

Months, 0 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 362 60.33 600 410 5100 3132 NO 56.44 YES C/4883

107 JAYATRI PRADHAN
AT/PO- BARKOTE, DIST- 

DEOGARH, PIN- 768110
4/20/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 460 76.67 600 334 5100 3202 NO 57.86 YES C/5380

108 SURYAKANTA BALABANTARAY

AT- MUNDAAMBA, PO/PS- 

JANKIA, DIST- KHORDHA, PIN- 

752020

7/2/1992

32 Years, 6 

Months, 30 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 478 63.73 600 387 5100 3196 NO 56.98 YES C/4596

109 DUSMANTA KUMAR BEHERA

C/O- SHRI KAIBALYA BEHERA, 

AT- LAKSHMIPUR, PO-

RAMBHA, DIST- GANJAM, 

PIN- 761028

4/16/1978

46 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

SC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 342 45.6 900 427 4900 2740 NO 46.57 YES C/3843 Over age

110 ANITA SWAIN

AT- PLOT NO.- 4764, NEAR 

SAMBIT VILLA VALIA CHHAK, 

GHATIKIA, PO- BHARATPUR, 

PS- KHANDAGIRI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN- 751003

2/16/1992

32 Years, 11 

Months, 16 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 323 64.6 500 319 5100 3035 NO 55.43 YES C/4821

111 SUPRAVA KAR
AT- OM HOSPITAL, HARIPUR 

ROAD, CUTTACK, PIN-753001
6/15/1993

31 Years, 7 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 334 66.8 600 325 5100 3064 NO 54.23 NO C/4802

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

112 ITISHREE NANDA

C/O - DR PRASANT KUMAR 

PADHI, AT- LUNAHAR PO- 

KHALANA, VIA - SAINKUL 

DIST - KEONJHAR PIN - 

758043

1/30/1991

34 Years, 0 

Months, 2 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 430 57.33 600 286 5100 3088 NO 51.27 YES C/4515

113 SNEHAMAYEE SAHOO

C/O- BIKASH CH. SADANGI, 

AT/PO- MUNIGUDA, NEAR 

RAMA MANDIR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 765020

1/15/1995

30 Years, 0 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.6 81.7 600 337 5100 3214 NO 59.08 YES C/5023

114 GANGOTRI CHOUDHURY

AT/PO- TAKATPUR, WARD 

NO- 27, PS/VIA- BARIPADA, 

DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 

757003

5/13/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

UR BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 483 80.5 600 338 5100 3069 NO 57.45 YES C/5169

115 BARSHA NAYAK

AT/PO -MADHUSUDAN 

NAGAR,  JATANI, DIST - 

KHORDA PIN -752050

5/2/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 30 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 435 72.5 600 325 5100 3276 NO 57.45 YES C/5245

116 GYANADIPTA ROUT

AT- GOUTAM NAGAR, 7TH 

LANE, PO/PS/DIST- 

KORAPUT, PIN- 764020

5/20/1981

43 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

SEBC BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
750 383 51.07 600 298 5100 3109 NO 50.63 YES C/4447 Over age
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117 SHIBU BISOYI

AT/PO- SANDHIKENDU, VIA- 

BADAGADA, BLOCK- 

SORADA, DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761109

6/19/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 13 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 500 83.33 600 435 4600 2962 NO 63.36 NO NO

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted/ No 

Valid registration 

No

118 ANJANA BARIK

VILL/PO - SANKARPUR VIA- 

CHARBATIA, DIST - CUTTACK 

ODISHA, PIN - 754028

1/8/1998

27 Years, 0 

Months, 24 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 6.6 62.7 600 329 4600 2786 NO 53.79 YES C/5566

119 SAILAJA PRIYADARSINI

AT- PLOT NO- 1037/3061, 

3RD LANE, PRAKRUTI VIHAR, 

BHUBANESWAR, PIN- 751003

12/15/1997

27 Years, 1 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.6 81.7 500 324 4600 2905 NO 60.88 YES C/5571

120 PADMAJA SAHU

AT- DIGHI, PO- RAJALOKA, 

VIA- JHARPOKHARIA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757086

5/20/1995

29 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 405 67.5 600 346 5100 3154 NO 55.95 YES C/5214

121 PRIYANKA PURTY

C/O - PITAMBAR PURTY, AT- 

H/271 SEC-II,PO - ROURKELA-

6 DIST- SUNDARGARH 

ODISHA PIN - 769006

5/7/1999

25 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 444 74 600 352 4600 2808 NO 57.06 YES C/5547

122
HIMANSHU SEKHAR 

SAMANTA

AT- AKANDI, PO- BALIAPATI, 

VIA- JAMSULI, PS- SINGLA, 

DIST- BALASORE, PIN- 756081

2/4/2000

24 Years, 11 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS

WEST BENGAL 

UNIVERSITY OF 

HEALTH SCIENCE, 

KOLKATTA, WEST 

BENGAL

600 409 68.17 600 367 4600 2640 NO 54.56 YES C/5778

123 IPSITA MAHANTA

AT - B.D.N. PUR SASAN, 

CHAMPUA, WARD NO - 11 

PO - CHAMPUA DIST - 

KEONJHAR, PIN - 758041

3/1/1991

33 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
750 396 52.8 600 320 5100 3213 NO 52.73 YES C/4703

124 PRANAV KUMAR MISHRA

C/O- PARAMESWAR MISHRA, 

AT- CHANDRASEKHAR 

NAGAR, PO- RAJENDRA 

COLLEGE, DIST- BALANGIR, 

PIN- 767002

3/17/1990

34 Years, 10 

Months, 15 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 500 283 56.6 600 345 5100 2870 NO 50.96 YES C/4649

125 SUDDHADEV PRASAD JENA

AT- GANJA, PO/VIA- 

LANGALESWAR, PS- SINGLA, 

DIST- BALASORE, ODISHA, 

PIN- 756024

5/10/1995

29 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

SEBC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 480 80 600 367 4600 2997 NO 60.81 YES C/5749

126 ASHUTOSH RATH

AT/PO- BINAYAK NAGAR, 

BEHIND FCI GODOWN, TOTA 

SAHI, DIST- NBARANGPUR, 

PIN- 764059

5/23/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 9 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 417 69.5 600 372 5100 3334 NO 58.99 YES C/5197
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127 SAURAVITA PRADHAN

AT/PO- CHIRIKAPADA SASAN, 

VIA- POLASARA, PS- 

POLASARA, DIST- GANJAM, 

PIN- 761105

5/24/1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 600 372 5100 3152 NO 58.27 YES C/5305

128 PRATIK CHANDRA PATTANAIK

AT- DHIPA SAHI 3RD LINE, PO- 

MASTER PADA, PS- 

PHULBANI TOWN, DIST- 

KANDHAMAL, PIN- 762001

4/14/1994

30 Years, 9 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 378 63 600 356 5100 2829 NO 52.20 YES C/4985

129 SMRITI KIRTI ACHARYA

C/O- DHARMARAJ SINGH, 

GREEN HOUSE, NEBDA 

ROAD, DHABADIHA, 

JASHIPUR,DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ,ODISHA, PIN- 

757034

9/25/1986

38 Years, 4 

Months, 7 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 428 57.07 900 445 5100 3080 NO 51.50 YES C/4513 Over age

130 SWAYAMPRABHA SAHOO

AT/PO- TRIBANPUR, PS- 

REDHAKHOL,DIST- 

SAMBALPUR, PIN- 768106

6/4/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.2 77.9 600 397 4600 2926 NO 60.62 YES C/5712

131 KARINA PATITA

C/O- SIMANCHAL PATITA, AT- 

OD-GUN-BIN-46C-006, 

BINAYAK NAGAR, LANE 3, 

MARATHIGUDA, GUNPUR, 

DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765022

10/3/1997

27 Years, 3 

Months, 29 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 565 94.17 600 413 4600 2985 NO 65.05 YES C/5684

132 SOUMEN KUMAR SAHOO

AT- NAYAK SAHI, BADA 

BAZAR, PO/PS/DIST- 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 

754103

5/10/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 555 92.5 600 468 4600 2951 NO 66.18 YES C/5868

133 MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI

AT- MASANKUNDA, GP/PO- 

BHANPUR, PS- BELTUKRI, 

DIST- NUAPADA, PIN- 766104

9/15/1999

25 Years, 4 

Months, 17 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 412 68.67 600 314 NO #DIV/0! YES C/5713

BHMS Provisional 

certificate- cum 

marksheet  not 

attached

134 NIKHIL RANJAN MALLICK

AT- PLOT NO.- 

1858/3263/5001, MAHADEV 

NAGAR JUST BEFORE 

GANGUA CANAL BRIDGE, 

JHARPADA, BHABNESWAR, 

KHORDHA, ODISHA PIN- 

751006

1/18/1999

26 Years, 0 

Months, 14 

Days

SC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.8 83.6 600 436 4600 2862 NO 62.36 YES C/5762

135 SUJIT KUMAR MOHAPATRA

AT/PO- SAINKULA, VIA- 

PURUNA BARIPADA, PS- 

KHUNTA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757102

9/6/1991

33 Years, 4 

Months, 26 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
750 442 58.93 600 289 5100 3230 NO 53.09 YES C/4706
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136 ARABINDA PANIGRAHI

AT/PO- HALUPALI, PS- 

BHATLI, DIST- BARGARH, PIN- 

768038

5/5/1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS

PANDIT DEEN 

DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA 

MEMORIAL 

HEALTH SCIENCE 

AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATISGARH, 

CHATTISGARH

600 397 66.17 600 293 5100 3064 NO 53.04 YES C/5383

137 LIPSARANI PRADHAN

AT- NUNUKAPASI 

(SHIKHYAKAPADA) , PO- 

KISHOREGANJ, PS- 

HANDAPA, DIST- ANGUL, PIN- 

759127

2/14/1992

32 Years, 11 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 531 70.80 600 401 5100 2766 NO 54.64 YES C/4787

138 ASHIS MOHAPATRA

C/O- ABHIRAM MOHAPATRA, 

AT- SAHASPUR, PO- KANSAR, 

VIA- BALADEV JEW, DIST- 

KENDRAPADA, PIN- 754212

7/13/1995

29 Years, 6 

Months, 19 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 8.8 83.60 500 308 4600 3181 NO 63.62 YES C/5736

139 RASHMITA BEHERA

AT/PO- OSAP 4TH BN, 

ROURKELA, SECTOR-21, 

NAYABAZAR,QR NO- 2RD 44, 

DIST- SUNDARGARH, 

ODISHA, PIN- 769010

3/12/1991

33 Years, 10 

Months, 20 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 415 55.33 900 480 5100 3074 NO 51.87 YES C/4756

140 KUSUMANJALI MAHARANA

C/O- DR. SANTOSH 

MAHARANA, AT/PO- 

GOBORA, DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761124

7/15/1992

32 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS

PANDIT DEEN 

DAYAL UPADHYAY 

MEMORIAL 

HEALTH SCIENCE 

AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATISGARH, 

CHATTISGARH

750 461 61.47 600 255 5100 3030 NO 50.50 YES C/5127

141 SHRABANI SWAIN

AT- KURANG SASAN, PO- 

SUNDARGRAM, DIST- 

CUTTACK, PIN- 754002

12/4/1999

25 Years, 1 

Months, 28 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 485 80.83 600 337 4600 2853 NO 58.41 NO C/5820

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

142 SAI NARAYAN SETHI

AT- V-4/3, CIVIL TOWNSHIP, 

DIST- ROURKELA, PIN- 

769004

1/10/2000

25 Years, 0 

Months, 22 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 367 61.17 600 321 4600 2745 NO 52.77 NO C/5829

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

143
BISWABHARATI SAISAMARPIT 

BEHERA

AT/PO- SALANIA, VIA- 

MANJURI ROAD, DIST- 

KEONJHAR, PIN- 756121

4/16/1998

26 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

SEBC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 449 74.83 600 332 4600 2833 NO 56.83 NO NO

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted/ No 

Valid registration 

No
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144 BIKASH KUMAR MEHER

AT/PO- SANGRAMPUR, PS- 

BAUNSUNI, DIST- 

BOUDH,ODISHA, PIN-762015

3/20/1999

25 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

SEBC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
10 9.6 91.2 600 410 4600 2877 NO 63.18 YES C/5768

145 SARAT KUMAR BEHERA

AT- ANANTPUR, PO- 

DHURUSIA, PS- KHUNTUNI, 

DIST- CUTTACK, PIN- 754027

7/6/1986

38 Years, 6 

Months, 26 

Days

SC BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 750 434 57.87 900 367 5100 2776 NO 46.94 YES C/4194 Over age

146 RASHMI REKHA JENA

KABI SAMRAT PALLI, SEC-5 

GOLGHAR, NEAR TULASI 

CHOWRA, DIT- ROURKELA, 

PIN- 769002

5/5/1986

38 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 269 44.83 600 364 5100 3034 NO 50.85 NO C/4499

Over age/ 

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

147 ASI LAXMI

C/O- PIRINTI DURYODHAN 

REDDY, KOSHAL MULTICASE 

D2/8, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

BACK SIDE OF KV1, PO- 

BANEIPALI, DIST- 

SAMBALPUR,

1/14/1994

31 Years, 0 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS UTKAL UNIVERSITY 600 291 48.5 600 299 5100 NO YES C/4935

Marksheet on 2nd 

BHMS not 

submitted

148 PRANATI PANIGRAHI

W/O- DR. AJITA KUMAR 

NAYAK, AT- SHRI NAGAR, 

3RD LANE, CHATRAPUR NEAR 

SBI MAIN BRANCH, DIST- 

GANJAM PIN- 761020

5/20/1994

30 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 340 56.67 600 386 5100 3110 NO 54.69 YES C/5044

149 ASHISH SHARMA

AT- BLOCK NO- 22,H ST-32, 

SECTOR-04, BHILAV DIST- 

DURG(CG)

7/8/1991

33 Years, 6 

Months, 24 

Days

UR BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 295 39.33 600 381 5050 2782 NO 48.11 YES 6567

150 PRABHATI MALIK

AT-/PO- ISHANPUR VIA- 

BRAHMABARDA, PS- BARI 

RAMACHANDRAPUR, DIST- 

JAJPUR, PIN- 755005

2/6/1998

26 Years, 11 

Months, 26 

Days

SC BHMS

PANDIT DEEN 

DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA 

MEMORIAL 

HEALTH SCIENCE 

AND AYUSH 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATISGARH, 

CHATTISGARH

600 428 71.33 600 262 4600 2740 NO 52.78 YES C/5543

151 DEBI PRASAD PANDA

AT- ODGAON, COLLEGE 

ROAD, PO- ODGAON, PS- 

ODGAON, PIN- 752081

5/5/1995

29 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 389 64.83 600 309 5100 3248 NO 55.11 YES C/5141

152 SUBHASINI JENA

D/O- SARAT KUMAR JENA, AT- 

SANTAL NEAR BY MAUSI 

MAA TEMPLE, PO- 

NAYABAZAR, PS- 

MADHUPATNA, DIST- 

CUTTACK PIN- 753004

7/25/1984

40 Years, 6 

Months, 7 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
750 372 49.6 900 498 4900 2925 NO 50.83 YES C/3953 Over age
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153 DEBASISH SINGH

AT- HOUSE NO.- 38, 

JHANKARPADA PO- 

HIRAKUD, DIST- SAMBALPUR, 

PIN- 768016

6/17/1999

25 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

SC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 484 80.67 600 334 4600 2923 NO 59.04 YES C/5815

154 SUSMITA BEHERA

AT-  LANDAI SAHI, SANKAR 

SAHI,PO- LALSING, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN- 761125

5/29/1992

32 Years, 8 

Months, 3 

Days

SC BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
800 316 39.5 600 255 5100 2880 NO 44.64 YES C/5136

155 GARGAJYOTI SAHU

AT- SRIKRUSHAPUR, PO- 

JANUGANJ, VIA- RBMUNA, 

DIST- BALASORE, PIN- 756019

11/9/1992

32 Years, 2 

Months, 23 

Days

SEBC BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 440 73.33 600 321 4600 2921 NO 57.12 YES C/5420

156 BIBEK KUMAR SATHUA

AT-/PO- KOSTHA, PS- 

SULIPADA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757084

11/26/1996

28 Years, 2 

Months, 6 

Days

UR BHMS

MAYURBHANJ 

HOMEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 

AND HOSPITAL, 

PARIPADA

600 376 62.67 600 379 5100 3157 NO 56.12 YES C/5238

157 BHANUMATI BAGE
AT/PO/PS- JAMDA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757045
3/5/1998

26 Years, 10 

Months, 27 

Days

ST BHMS
BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 432 72 600 320 4600 2637 NO 53.73 NO C/5759

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

158 SUBHASMITA DASH

AT/PO- KHARASAHAPUR, PS- 

SORO, DIST- BALESORE, PIN- 

756046

6/14/2000

24 Years, 7 

Months, 18 

Days

UR BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 451 75.17 600 420 4600 3080 NO 62.51 NO C/5818

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted

159 SWETA MONICA SORENG

AT - SINGARMUNDA, PO- 

RUNGAON PS - BARGAON, 

DIST - SUNDERGARH, PIN - 

770016

4/12/1999

25 Years, 9 

Months, 20 

Days

ST BHMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 382 63.67 600 280 4600 2825 NO 52.77 YES C/5741

160 SEEMASHREE BINDHANI

AT- JANTIDA, W.NO.- 9, PO- 

UDALA, PS- UDALA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, ODISHA, PIN- 

757041

10/15/1996

28 Years, 3 

Months, 17 

Days

UR BHMS
NORTH ODISHA 

UNIVERSITY
600 508 84.67 600 368 5100 3293 NO 61.48 YES C/5239

161 PRABHUDATTA SINGHA

AT/PO- NABRA, VIA- 

JAMSULI, DIST- BALASORE, 

756081

4/20/1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

UR BAMS
SAMBALPUR 

UNIVERSITY
600 457 76.17 600 323 4300 2496 NO 55.02 NO 7143

Internship 

completion 

certificate not 

submitted


